PENTAIR - WHISPER FLO
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WHISPERFLO PUMP
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No. Part No. Description

1  319-3260 Trap Lid
2  805-0436 Trap Lid O-Ring
3 319-1400 Basket
4 315-1400 Pump Housing
5  319-1420 Diffuser Plate
6  805-0238 Diffuser O-Ring
7 310-7470 Diffuser Assembly (all except CHAMPS-130)
8  310-7460 Diffuser Assembly (CHAMPS-130 only)
10 711-4300 Gasket left hand Screw
11 310-7410 CHAMPE - 107 Impeller
310-7420 CHAMPE - 110 Impeller
310-7430 CHAMPE - 115 impeller
310-7440 CHAMPE - 120 impeller

310-7450 CHAMPE - 130 Impeller
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310-7440

PSR-1000

711-1400

311-1450

B847

B848

805-0014

715-1201

CHAMPE - 107 Impeller

CHAMPE - 110 Impeller

CHAMPE - 115 Impeller

CHAMPE - 120 Impeller

CHAMPE - 125 Impeller

CHAMPE - 130 Impeller

CHAMPE - 215 Impeller

CHAMPE - 220 Impeller

CHAMPE - 225 Impeller

Pump Seat

Face Plate Gasket

Face Plate

% HP 115/230V 1SP Threaded 56Y Frame
1 HP 115/230V 1SP Threaded 56Y Frame
Drain Plug O-Ring (2-required)

3/8’ Drain Plug (2 required)



